S,

g % GRACE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Mullakkadu, Thoothukudi — 628005
Thalamuthunagar —College

Bus Route No: 1 Date: 12.11.2022
SL. NO NAME OF THE STOP - TIME
1. Thalamuthunagar 7.30 a.m.
2 Alangarathattu 7.38 a.m.
e Murugan Theatre 7.41 a.m.
4. Boopalrayapuram 7.46 a.m.
S Samuvelpuram v 7.50 a.m.
6. Therespuram 7.51 a.m.
7. Madura Coats 8.00 a.m.
8. Mathakovil 8.03 a.m.
9. Kovilpillai nagar 8.13 a.m.
10. Camp-1 8.12 a.m.
11. Camp-2 8.26 a.m.
12. Tsunami Colony 8.28 a.m.
13. TAC 8.38 a.m.
14. Mullakkadu 8.39 a.m.
15. College ' 8.45 a.m.

Notes:

< The new bus route and timing will be applicable from 14.11.2022
evening.
* The bus will stop ONLY in the above-mentioned stops.
% Students & staff are requested to be available at the bus stop FIVE
MINUTES BEFORE the time mentioned above.

<

D)

L)

.0

f

\
]
o o

Transport Incharge AO P'vléméfpal'



GRACE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Mullakkadu, Thoothukudi — 628005

Ammanpuram-college

Bus Route No: 2 Date: 12.11.2022

SL.NO NAME OF THE STOP TIME
e Ammanpuram 7.30 a.m.
2. Sonaganvilai 7.31 a.m.
3 Koilvilai 7.36 a.m.
4 Kumarapuram 7.41 a.m.
5 Tiruchendur 7.43 a.m.
i Veerapandianpattnam 7.46 a.m.
7. Kayalpattinam 8.04 a.m.
8. Peyanvilai 8.08 a.m.
. Arumuganeri 8.13 a.m.
10 Ipcw 8.23 a.m.
11. Authoor 8.25 a.m.
12. Palayakayal 8.28 a.m.
13. College 8.45 a.m.

Notes:

< The new bus route and timing will be applicable from 14.11.2022
evening.

** The bus will stop ONLY in the above-mentioned stops.

<+ Students & staff are requested to be available at the bus stop FIVE
MINUTES BEFORE the time mentioned above.

M
&

Transport Incharge AO




i GRACE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Mullakkadu, Thoothukudi — 628005

Kurumbur-College

Bus Route No: 3

Date: 12.11.2022

SL. NO NAME OF THE STOP TIME
1. Kurumbur 7.15 a.m.
e Puraiyur 7.18 a.m.
3. Manathi 7.28 a.m.
4. Thenthiruperai 7.38 a.m.
3. Alwarthirunagari 7.43 a.m.
6. Pettmanagaram 7.48 a.m.
s Meenachipatti 7.58 a.m.
8. Subramaniyapuram 8.08 a.m.
9. Sawyerpuram 8.18 a.m.
10. | Sebathaiyapuram 8.23 a.m.
11. | Salai 8.28 a.m.
12. | Kootampuli 8.33 a.m.
13. | Kulayankarisal 8.40 a.m.
14. | College 8.45 a.m.

Notes:

* The new bus route and timing will be applicable from 14.11.2022
evening.
«* The bus will stop ONLY in the above-mentioned stops.

<+ Students & staff are requested to be available at the bus stop FIVE

MINUTES BEFORE the time mgntioned above.

Transport Incharge

i

Principal



¢ GRACE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Mullakkadu, Thoothukudi — 628005
Voc Sevel - College

Bus Route No: 4 Date: 12.11.2022
NAME OF THE STOP TIME
_ E.Velayuthapuram ~ 7.15 a.m.
_ Vaippar 7.25 a.m.
E5T . Kot 7.30 a.m.
_ Veppalodai _ 7.40 a.m.
_ South Kall Medu 7.45 a.m.

6. Tharuvaikulam 7.50 a.m.
7. Arasadi 7.55 a.m.
8 T.Saveriyarpuram

9. A.Shanmugapuram 8.02 a.m.
10. AroKkiapuram 8.03 a.m.
11. Vattakovil 8.04 a.m.
12. Dsf Corner 8.05 a.m.
13. State Bank Colany 8.08 a.m.
14. New Bus Stand 8.10 a.m.
1S. Chadram Bus Stop \ Melur 8.13 a.m.
16. Palli Vassal Bus Stop \ IT Gate 8.14 a.m.
| ¥ Municipal Office Bus Stop \ I Gate 8.15 a.m.

18, Lasal School Corner 8.17 a.m.
19. Albert & Co 8.19 a.m.
20. Kamaraj College 8.22 a.m.
21. Annammal College 8.23 a.m.
22, College 8.45 a.m.

Notes:
** The new bus route and timing will be applicable from 14.11.2022
evening.

%* The bus will stop ONLY in the above-mentioned stops.
* Students & staff are requested to be available at the bus stop FIVE
MINUTES BEFORE the time mentioned above.

Transnort Incharge AO Pi'rﬁorf)al



LN

>

\4

&
%
%
2
%

GRACE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Mullakkadu, Thoothukudi — 628005

Eral — Pudukettai-College

Bus Route No: 5

Date: 12.11.2022

SL. NO NAME OF THE STOP TIME
1. Eral 7.15 a.m.
2. Perumkulam 7.18 a.m.
3 Pannavillai 7.28 a.m.
4. Servaikaranmadam 7.58 a.m.
S. Pudukottai 8.13 a.m.
6. Maravanmatam 8.19 a.m.
T Korampallm 8.21 a.m.
8. Collector Office 8.23 a.m.
9. By Pass 8.24 a.m.
10. Muthaiyapuram 8.33 a.m.
11. College 8.45 a.m.

Notes:

%* The new bus route and timing will be applicable from 14.11.2022
evening.

** The bus will stop ONLY in the above-mentioned stops.

* Students & staff are requested to be available at the bus stop FIVE
MINUTES BEFORE the time mentioned above.

g
R
7

~~

Transport Incharge AO




GREOF g,
S Y,
2
% %

GRACE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Mullakkadu, Thoothukudi — 628005
4™ Gate - College

§

Bus Route No: 6 Date: 12.11.2022
SL.NO | NAME OF THE STOP TIME
1. 4™ Gate 7.50 a.m.
. Old Bus Stand 7.55 a.m.
= VVD Signal 8.07 a.m.
4. Millerpuram 8.10 a.m.
= 3™ Mile 8.15 a.m.
o College | 8.45 a.m.

Notes:

** The new bus route and timing will be applicable from 14.11.2022
evening.

** The bus will stop ONLY in the above-mentioned stops.

< Students & staff are requested to be available at the bus stop FIVE
MINUTES BEFORE the time mentioned above.

Trahsport Incharge AO




